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Entry Test Syllabus 2023-24

FOR GRADE S

Parts of speech (basics)

Anagrams

Use of is/am/are

Homophones
Synonyms
Antonyms

Singular/plural

Masculine/feminine

Vowels/consonants

10.Comprehension

11.Words/sentences

12.Capital letters/small letters

13.A short paragraph (5 lines) on My favorite pet

14.Application
SCIENCE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5

1.
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Living and Non-Living things

Herbivores and Carnivores

Sound Producing Objects
Conductor and Non-Conductor
Matter and its States

MATH

Whole Numbers and Operations (+, _, x,%)

Numbers in words

Fractions (Types, Addition, Subtraction)

Basic Geometry

Multiples
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